T h i s  i s  T h e  N e w e s t  S p r a y  G u n
Safety Precautions
■ Usage
1. Before operating the product, please read and follow the instruction manual carefully, and operate it properly.
2. Never alter or modify the product. It will not be able to provide adequate performance, and damage could result.
■ Miscellaneous
1. The performance specifications in this catalog were obtained using our test paint. Values will depend on the paint used
and environmental conditions.

0.29
150
200
270 190
WIDER1-E2P
Round to flat
pattern
[Air]
Atomizing air (CAP)
Φ8
Operating air (CYL)
 Φ6
[Fluid]
G1/4 male
400
WA-101-102P WIDER1A-10E2P 1.0 200 270 220
WA-101-101P WIDER1A-10E1 1.0 100 90 140 WIDER1-E1
WA-101-132P WIDER1A-13H2 1.3 250 260 230
WIDER1-H2
WA-101-152P WIDER1A-15H2 1.5 270 260 255
WA-101-05R WIDER1A-05R 0.5 20 40 35 WIDER1-05R Round pattern
La
rg
e
WA-200-122P WIDER2A-12G2P 1.2
0.29
500
250
530 400 WIDER2-G2P
Round to flat
pattern
[Air]
Atomizing air (CAP)
Φ8
Operating air (CYL)
Φ6
[Fluid]
G3/8 male
420
WA-200-152P WIDER2A-15K2 1.5 270 330 340 WIDER2-K2
WA-200-202P WIDER2A-20R2 2.0 400 360 320 WIDER2-R2
WA-200-251P WIDER2A-25W1 2.5 500 360 330 WIDER2-W1
＊ Spraying air pressure is the spray gun inlet pressure when the piston is withdrawn to allow air flow.